
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 09 JUN 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MD

2 MN

3 HR

4 AR

5 BL

6 HB

7 MJ

8 HK

 03:43
 11:18
 16:24
 21:57

 0.4
 3.4
 1.5
 3.1

MA AND
SK ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- TAI HAWK 

M.T- CORONA 

M.V- CHIPOL XIONGAN 

M.V- AL EXANDROS III 

M.V- ERIETTA 

M.V- MAERSK BENTONVILLE 

M.V- MAERSK KENSINGTON 

M.V- MSC SAMU 

M.V- MSC PINA  

M.V- MSC AMALFI 

M.V- MAJESTIC SKY 

M.T- GINGA PANTHER 

M.T- CHEMTRANS ADRIATIC 

 188.50

 180.00

 166.43

 179.90

 199.98

 293.81

 299.47

 207.94

 336.69

 299.91

 228.99

 159.98

 228.60

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

SEA HAWKS

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MAERSK PAK

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

29567

29554

29550

29549

29561

29578

29582

29577

29581

29576

29527

29566

29568

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

ACETIC ACID
 M.Ton

GASOLLENE
 M.Ton

1074

1027

827

2576

1703

22000

20345

NIL

NIL

30300

425

NIL

710

NIL

1250

NIL

NIL

NIL

360

NIL

740

NIL

1270

714

620

87

360

433

NIL

407

NIL

2216

NIL

6000

NIL

270

983

NIL

NIL

7

NIL

119

NIL

67959

NIL

51100

21660

5600

2138

196

13218

0

540

2

1480

13

1450

2699

NO WORK

MN

MN

ZA

BL

HK

SA / HR

HB / MJ

HB

MN / AR

MA / BL

HR / HB

ZA

KA / HK

07/06

06/06

07/06

07/06

06/06

07/06

08/06

07/06

08/06

07/06

06/06

08/06

08/06

 19:24

 18:10

 19:06

 20:30

 11:15

 17:55

 18:00

 11:30

 16:40

 10:50

 17:35

 12:30

 13:30

49660

25945

2408

1179

43518

425

547

712

1599

1263

69409

2699

51100

09/06/21

08/06/21

08/06/21

08/06/21

09/06/21

 11:00

 16:23

 11:20

 13:54

 10:30
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

224.95

189.97

228.99

228

198

191.76

228.99

199.9

159.9

199.9

199.89

183

179.88

199.96

182.98

187.52

225

179.54

M.V- TORO 

M.V- XIN HAI TONG-23 

M.V- CHASSELAS 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.V- STAR AQUARIUS 

M.V- AG NEKTARIOS 

M.V- STAR CALYPSO 

M.V- DARYA SATI 

M.V- HC JANA ROSA 

M.V- JOSCO YONGZHOU 

M.V- CP NANJING 

M.T- PS MILANO 

M.T- SEA HELIOS 

M.V- UNITY SPIRIT 

M.T- NCC NASMA 

M.V- JOSCO SUZHOU 

M.V- WIN HARMONY 

M.T- RHAPSODY 

10.2

12.8

13

12.51

13

12.45

13

13

9.6

13.05

13

13

9.3

12.91

9.7

8.4

11.4

11

10.2

12.8

13

12.51

13

12.45

13

13

9.6

13.05

13

13

9.3

12.91

9.7

8.4

11.4

11

29522

29530

29538

29541

29544

29543

29551

29557

29553

29558

29555

29559

29565

29564

29571

29570

29572

29573

30/05/21

31/05/21

01/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

03/06/21

04/06/21

04/06/21

04/06/21

04/06/21

04/06/21

05/06/21

05/06/21

06/06/21

06/06/21

06/06/21

07/06/21

 09:00

 10:00

 20:18

 03:18

 21:42

 13:40

 20:36

 13:30

 02:30

 15:00

 07:30

 17:30

 17:42

 13:12

 19:42

 14:00

 21:30

 0 :30

AL-PINE MARINE

GULF MARITIME

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

WMA SHIPCARE

OCEAN SERVICES

ASIA MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

MARITIME AGENCIE

SWIFT SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

MALTA

HONGKONG

PANAMA

KUWAIT

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

HONGKONG

ANTIGUA BR

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

ITALY

MALTA

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

HONGKONG

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONDENSENT
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PHOS. ACID
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

HOJORAH

RICHARDS BAY

BRAZIL

KUWAIT

RICHARDS BAY

TMAN

BRAZIL

RICHARDBAY

AL JUBAIL

RICHARD BAY

RUSSIA

PORT QASIM

FUJAYRAH

AUSTRALIA

DUMAI

JAPAN

CHINA

MOROCCO

29976.2

54534

69370

59085

58888

50646

69821

59899

19890

58934

59701

41000

29998

58687

30050

24194

50600

30765

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.V- IKAN PELATA 

M.V- PMS SEAGULL 

M.T- CORCOVADO 

 199.90

 199.98

 294.20

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

GAC SHIPPING

29511

29514

29579

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

50000

NIL

NIL

NIL

32773

6117

10496

26500

150000

MD

AR

KA / HK

06/06

07/06

08/06

 11:12

 19:48

 11:12

60496

59273

156117

09/06/21
 11:30
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199.8

184

145.15

153.2

199.9

179.88

278.85

M.V- CHIPOLBROK GALAXY 

M.T- GULF MOON 

M.T- SLOMAN HERA 

M.T- CHEM SINYOO 

M.V- PACIFIC ADVANCE 

M.T- HORIZON 

M.T- MILAHA RAS LAFFAN 

7.2

10.1

9

9.6

10.5

9.4

11.35

7.2

10.1

9

9.6

10.5

9.4

11.35

29574

29575

29580

29583

29586

29584

29585

07/06/21

07/06/21

08/06/21

09/06/21

09/06/21

09/06/21

09/06/21

 05:00

 04:30

 09:12

 0 : 5

 08:18

 0 :18

 06:00

SEA HAWKS

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SINOTRANS LOGIST

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

HONGKONG

BAHAMAS

ANTIGUA BR

M.ISLAND

HONGKONG

SINGAPORE

MALTA

P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
BEXLIAN
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

CHINA

RUSSIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

RICHARDS BAY

INDONASIA

RAS LAFFAN

1748

10037

15500

19006

43999

29499

135439
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

16

25

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- GINGA PANTHER  will sail from EVTL @ 10:00 hrs (ZA)

2 M.V- IKAN PELATA  will sail from PIBT @ 10:30 hrs (MD)

3 M.T- CORONA  will sail from LCT @ 11:00 hrs (AR)

4 M.V- ERIETTA  will sail from HFP&S-IV @ 13:00 hrs (HK)

5 M.V- MAERSK KENSINGTON  will sail from QICT-V @ 14:00 hrs (HB),(MJ)

6 M.V- TAI HAWK  will sail from PQEPT @ 15:00 hrs (MN),(MA)

7 M.V- CHIPOL XIONGAN  will sail from M/W-I @ 15:30 hrs (BL)

8 M.T- MILAHA RAS LAFFAN  will berth to EETL @ 11:00 hrs (SA),(HR)

9 M.T- RHAPSODY  will berth to EVTL @ 13:00 hrs (MN)

10 M.V- XIN HAI TONG-23  will berth to PIBT @ 13:00 hrs (MJ)

11 M.T- NCC NASMA  will berth to LCT @ 16:30 hrs (MD)

12 M.V- PACIFIC ADVANCE  will berth to HFP&S-IV @ 17:00 hrs (AR)

13 M.T- WHITE PURL  will berth to SSGC @ 17:00 hrs (ZA)

14 M.V- JOSCO SUZHOU  will berth to M/W-I @ 19:00 hrs (HK)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7239
8460

1632

3034

2949

39
2267

1540

483

255

390
535

32

159

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 06 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1574 TOTAL 1580Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected
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PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

257

203

29474


